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Группа No 1    11:00    Дорожка blue
Судья: ЧЕГОДАЕВА Анна  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЮРТОВ Алан БАШ  4  2  4  4  V  V 0,33 -3 24 4
САРКИСЯН Артем СПБ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0,83 10 29 2
ЧУГУНОВ Матвей МОС  V  1  3  V  V  V 0,66 2 24 3
ЕЛОВИКОВ Георгий НОВ  V  V V4  V  V  V 1,00 16 29 1
МАРТЮШЕВ Олег НИЖ  V  4  4  0  V  3 0,33 -7 21 5
МИХАЙЛОВ Тициан МОО  4  1  3  1  4  V 0,16 -8 18 6
ПОСТНИКОВ Даниил КИР  3  4  4  1  V  1 0,16 -10 18 7

Группа No 2    11:00    Дорожка yellow
Судья: БЫКОВ Андрей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТРЕСКОВ Антон БАШ  2  V  1  2  V  3 0,33 -9 18 7
КУЗНЕЦОВ Сергей МОС  V  4  V  V  V  3 0,66 7 27 2
ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алексей МОО  4  V  4  V  4  V 0,50 0 27 4
УДОВИЧЕНКО Алексей МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,83 11 28 1
КОЗАК Артем СПБ  V  3  4  3  V  V 0,50 3 25 3
КИРЖНЕР Сергей САМ  3  2  V  2  2  V 0,33 -8 19 6
ЕРЕМИН Артем ТАТ  V  V  4  2  3  3 0,33 -4 22 5

Группа No 3    11:00    Дорожка green
Судья: ГОФМАН Ефим  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПЕТРУШИН Георгий САМ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,83 9 28 1
ПОТАПОВ Олег МОО  1  0  1  2  V  3 0,16 -17 12 7
ОЗБЕК Хамза БАШ  4  V  V  V  V  4 0,66 8 28 2
РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР  V  V  3  4  V  V 0,66 7 27 3
СЕМЕНОВ Давид СПБ  4  V  4  V  2  V 0,50 2 25 4
НЕЧЕПУРЕНКО Максим МОС  2  4  3  3  V  V 0,33 -1 22 5
СКЛЯРОВ Даниил МОС  3  V  V  3  2  1 0,33 -8 19 6

Группа No 4    11:00    Дорожка red
Судья: НАГИМОВ Раиль  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУЗЬМИНОВ Егор СПБ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,83 13 29 1
ЦАПЛИН Артём НОВ  V  4 V4  V  3  3 0,50 2 24 4
ЖАРИКОВ Георгий МОС  4  V  V  V  V  1 0,66 3 25 3
МОТОРИН Александр КЛГ  1  3  3  V  V  4 0,33 -2 21 6
ПАЛАДЬЕВ Алексей НИЖ  0  0  1  0  2  1 0,00 -26 4 7
АБРАМЯН Давид МОО  2  V  4  4  V  3 0,33 -2 23 5
ЛОМАГА Егор МОС  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,83 12 29 2

Группа No 5    11:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАРПЕНКО Егор НОВ  3  2  3  3  V  3 0,16 -7 19 6
ПТАШНИК Евгений МОС  V  3  2  2  2  3 0,16 -11 17 7
БЕЛЕЦКИЙ Владимир КРА V3  V  2  2  V  1 0,50 -5 18 5
БАРТЕНЕВ Константин МОО  V  V  V  1  3  V 0,66 4 24 2
ГУРОВ Кирилл СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 19 30 1
ПЕТРОВ Дмитрий ТАТ  3  V  3  V  1  V 0,50 -2 22 4
ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Аяз МОС  V  V  V  3  2  4 0,50 2 24 3
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Группа No 6    11:00    Дорожка 6
Судья: ФЕОКТИСТОВ Валериан  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КРИВИХИН Егор КЛГ  4  4  V  V  V  V 0,66 11 28 2
МИШУШИН Владислав САМ  V  3  1  1  2  V 0,33 -7 17 6
ШВЕЛИДЗЕ Дмитрий МОО  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,83 11 28 1
ОПРЫШКО Семён НОВ  3  V  4  3  V  2 0,33 -2 22 5
КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС  1  V  0  V  V  V 0,66 1 21 3
ГОРШКОВ Михаил МОС  2  V  V  3  4  V 0,50 2 24 4
САПРЫГИН Максим СПБ  1  0  1  V  2  2 0,16 -16 11 7

Группа No 7    11:00    Дорожка 7
Судья: ЖУРАВЛЕВА Наталья  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ВИНОГРАДОВ Андрей ЛЕН  V  4  2  3  V  V 0,50 1 24 3
КИМ Анатолий СПБ  1  3  4  4  V  V 0,33 -4 22 5
БУЗИНОВ Павел МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 11 30 1
ЧЕРНОУСОВ Игорь БАШ  V  V  2  2  4  V 0,50 -1 23 4
ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ  V  V  2  V  V  3 0,66 5 25 2
ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Антон МОО  4  3  4  V  1  V 0,33 -6 22 6
МАЛЫЙ Станислав МОС  3  3  4  3  V  4 0,16 -6 22 7

Группа No 8    11:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИЛЮШИН Павел МОС  4  V  V  4  V  V 0,66 5 28 2
ПОТАПОВ Максим МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 21 30 1
ГРИНКЕВИЧ Лука ТУЛ  3  1  4  V  V  2 0,33 -6 20 6
ВЛАСОВ Богдан СПБ  3  2  V  V  V  2 0,50 -1 22 4
ГО Даниил МОС  V  0  4  3  V  V 0,50 -2 22 5
КИСЕЛЕВ Степан НИЖ  4  1  2  1  2  3 0,00 -17 13 7
ФЕДОРОВЫХ Даниил КИР  3  1  V  V  3  V 0,50 0 22 3

Группа No 9    11:00    Дорожка 9
Судья: БЫКОВ Павел  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУЛАКОВСКИЙ Дмитрий МОС  V  0  1  V  2  V 0,50 -3 18 4
БАЛАШОВ Вениамин КЛГ  1  3  1  4  1  V 0,16 -13 15 6
АНТОХИН Арсений МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,83 18 28 2
SEMANENKA Mark BLR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 22 30 1
МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ  2  V  1  0  0  3 0,16 -18 11 7
АСКАРОВ Даниэль ТАТ  V  V  1  1  V  V 0,66 5 22 3
СТЕПАНОВ Захар СПБ  3  3  0  2  V  4 0,16 -11 17 5

Группа No 10    11:00    Дорожка 12
Судья: КУЧЕРОВА Маргарита  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БРОДОВ Антон МОС  V  4  V  4  V  V 0,66 8 28 2
ТОРМОЗОВ Олег ТАТ  2  V  V  3  V  V 0,66 4 25 3
КИСЛЫЙ Егор МОС  V  3  1  V  2  2 0,33 -10 18 6
HAIDASH Zakhar BLR  4  4  V  V  V  V 0,66 9 28 1
УШАТОВ Павел ЛЕН  V  V  4  4  2  V 0,50 1 25 4
БОХОНЧИК Игорь СПБ  3  3  V  0  V  V 0,50 -1 21 5
МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ  1  1  V  4  2  3 0,16 -11 16 7
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Группа No 11    11:00    Дорожка 13
Судья: БУРНАЦЕВ Илья  RUS, PRYEMKA Valery  BLR

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЦЫПЛАКОВ Олег НОВ  4  3  V  4  4  V 0,33 2 25 5
МАЛЬКОВСКИЙ Савелий МОС  V  3 V4  1  V  4 0,50 -3 22 4
ЩЕРБАКОВ Трофим МОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,83 10 28 2
БРЕЗГИН Лука НИЖ  2  2  1  2  4  V 0,16 -12 16 7
ТОЛАСОВ Владимир МОО  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,83 13 29 1
МИХАЙЛЮК Александр КРА  V  4  2  V  V  V 0,66 1 26 3
МАКРЕЦКИЙ Лев БАШ  1  V  4  4  1  3 0,16 -11 18 6

Группа No 12    11:00    Дорожка 14
Судья: ФИЦЕВ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ХОМЕНКО Никита МОС  4  2  V  V  V  4 0,50 4 25 3
КОРОБКОВ Тимофей ТАТ  V  4  2  1  4  2 0,16 -11 18 6
ОНИЩУК Кирилл НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 18 30 1
МИЛЛЕР Глеб ОМС  0  V  2  V  V  4 0,50 0 21 4
ГЮЛЬХАНДАНЯН Михаил МОС  2  V  0  2  V  3 0,33 -6 17 5
ТОЛЧКОВ Глеб НИЖ  4  V  2  2  2  2 0,16 -12 17 7
ШЕРКУНОВ Фёдор МОО  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,83 7 27 2

Группа No 13    12:40    Дорожка blue yellow
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БЕЛОЗЕРОВ Михаил МОС  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,83 10 29 1
КОЛОБОВНИКОВ Глеб БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,83 6 28 2
ЗАКОВЫРКИН Евгений МОС  4  3  1  V  1  V 0,33 -9 19 6
ГОРИН Никита НОВ  4  4  V  V  V  V 0,66 9 28 3
ФЛЕГИНСКИЙ Марк НИЖ  1  2  4  2  V  1 0,16 -12 15 7
УСТИНОВ Егор КЛГ  1  4  V  4  2  V 0,33 -1 21 4
СЕЛЮТИН Роман СПБ  4  V  4  2  V  1 0,33 -3 21 5

Группа No 14    12:40    Дорожка 5 6
Судья: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir  BLR, ЧЕГОДАЕВА Анна  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛЮБАС Даниил ОМС  V  3  V  4  3 0,40 0 20 3
ПЕРЕПЁЛКИН Даниил НИЖ  1  1  V  1  4 0,20 -12 12 6
РУСТАМОВ Ростислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 14 25 1
МАРКОВ-БУТЫРСКИЙ Максим СПБ  4  4  2  1  V 0,20 -6 16 5
ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Илья ТАТ  V  V  4  V  V 0,80 10 24 2
ЧЕРНЫШЕВ Василий МОО  V  V  1  2  3 0,40 -6 16 4

Группа No 15    12:40    Дорожка 7 8
Судья: КУЧЕРОВА Маргарита  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЖУКОВ Семен МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 13 25 1
ШВЕЦОВ Семен БАШ  2  3  V  V  2 0,40 -2 17 4
ЧЕБОТАЕВ Александр СПБ  3  V  V  V  2 0,60 1 20 3
ВОРОБЬЕВ Владислав ИВА  4  1  4  4  4 0,00 -8 17 6
ЛЕСИН Алексей НИЖ  0  3  2  V  3 0,20 -11 13 5
ФЕДОРОВ Роман МОО  3  V  V  V  V 0,80 7 23 2
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Группа No 16    12:40    Дорожка green red
Судья: БЫКОВ Андрей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДЛИННОВ Николай МОС  3  4  3  V  1 0,20 -8 16 5
ЖИТНИЙ Виктор МОО  V  V  V  4  4 0,60 5 23 2
КУЗОВКИН Игорь СМО  V  1  1  1  4 0,20 -12 12 6
ПРОСВИРНИН Дмитрий СПБ  V  4  V  4  V 0,60 5 23 2
ШЕВЕЛЁВ Андрей КЛГ  4  V  V  V  1 0,60 1 20 4
КЛИМКИН Алексей САМ  V  V  V  4  V 0,80 9 24 1

Группа No 17    12:40    Дорожка 9 10
Судья: ФИЦЕВ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КАШИН Александр ТАТ  3  2  V  3  2 0,20 -9 15 5
СМИРНОВ Михаил МОО  V  1  V  V  4 0,60 0 20 3
КАЗМИН Михаил СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 17 25 1
ГУРОВ Павел ОРБ  4  3  1  1  4 0,00 -12 13 6
СТЕПАНОВ Михаил ОМС  V  4  0  V  4 0,40 -1 18 4
ЗЕРНОВ Дмитрий МОС  V  V  4  V  V 0,80 5 24 2

Группа No 18    12:40    Дорожка 11 12
Судья: ИВАНОВА Екатерина  RUS, ГОФМАН Ефим  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КИМ Никита ТОМ  4  3  2  2  V 0,20 -8 16 5
ПОНИТКОВ Алексей БАШ  V  4  1  2  V 0,40 -4 17 4
ГАНИН Игорь НОВ  V  V  V  3  V 0,80 7 23 2
ТАНКОВ Кирилл МОО  V  V  3  4  V 0,60 6 22 3
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Павел МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 12 25 1
БОГАТЫРЁВ Владимир КИР  4  2  1  3  2 0,00 -13 12 6

Группа No 19    12:40    Дорожка 13 14
Судья: ФЛЕГИНСКАЯ Светлана  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НОВАК Богдан МОО  2  V  4  V  2 0,40 -3 18 4
СПИРИН Михаил СПБ  V  V  3  V  3 0,60 5 21 3
ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ  3  0  4  V  2 0,20 -6 14 5
САФИН Данил КРА  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 9 25 1
ВИНОГРАДОВ Алексей ЛЕН  3  4  0  1  4 0,00 -13 12 6
СОБОЛЕВ Александр МОС  V  V  V  4  V 0,80 8 24 2
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1 SEMANENKA Mark BLR 1,00 22 30 квалифицированных
2 ПОТАПОВ Максим МОО 1,00 21 30 квалифицированных
3 ГУРОВ Кирилл СПБ 1,00 19 30 квалифицированных
4 ОНИЩУК Кирилл НОВ 1,00 18 30 квалифицированных
5 КАЗМИН Михаил СПБ 1,00 17 25 квалифицированных
6 ЕЛОВИКОВ Георгий НОВ 1,00 16 29 квалифицированных
7 РУСТАМОВ Ростислав МОС 1,00 14 25 квалифицированных
8 ЖУКОВ Семен МОС 1,00 13 25 квалифицированных
9 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Павел МОС 1,00 12 25 квалифицированных

10 БУЗИНОВ Павел МОС 1,00 11 30 квалифицированных
11 САФИН Данил КРА 1,00 9 25 квалифицированных
12 АНТОХИН Арсений МОС 0,83 18 28 квалифицированных
13 КУЗЬМИНОВ Егор СПБ 0,83 13 29 квалифицированных
13 ТОЛАСОВ Владимир МОО 0,83 13 29 квалифицированных
15 ЛОМАГА Егор МОС 0,83 12 29 квалифицированных
16 УДОВИЧЕНКО Алексей МОС 0,83 11 28 квалифицированных
16 ШВЕЛИДЗЕ Дмитрий МОО 0,83 11 28 квалифицированных
18 БЕЛОЗЕРОВ Михаил МОС 0,83 10 29 квалифицированных
18 САРКИСЯН Артем СПБ 0,83 10 29 квалифицированных
20 ЩЕРБАКОВ Трофим МОС 0,83 10 28 квалифицированных
21 ПЕТРУШИН Георгий САМ 0,83 9 28 квалифицированных
22 ШЕРКУНОВ Фёдор МОО 0,83 7 27 квалифицированных
23 КОЛОБОВНИКОВ Глеб БАШ 0,83 6 28 квалифицированных
24 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Илья ТАТ 0,80 10 24 квалифицированных
25 КЛИМКИН Алексей САМ 0,80 9 24 квалифицированных
26 СОБОЛЕВ Александр МОС 0,80 8 24 квалифицированных
27 ГАНИН Игорь НОВ 0,80 7 23 квалифицированных
27 ФЕДОРОВ Роман МОО 0,80 7 23 квалифицированных
29 ЗЕРНОВ Дмитрий МОС 0,80 5 24 квалифицированных
30 КРИВИХИН Егор КЛГ 0,66 11 28 квалифицированных
31 HAIDASH Zakhar BLR 0,66 9 28 квалифицированных
31 ГОРИН Никита НОВ 0,66 9 28 квалифицированных
33 БРОДОВ Антон МОС 0,66 8 28 квалифицированных
33 ОЗБЕК Хамза БАШ 0,66 8 28 квалифицированных
35 КУЗНЕЦОВ Сергей МОС 0,66 7 27 квалифицированных
35 РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР 0,66 7 27 квалифицированных
37 ИЛЮШИН Павел МОС 0,66 5 28 квалифицированных
38 ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ 0,66 5 25 квалифицированных
39 АСКАРОВ Даниэль ТАТ 0,66 5 22 квалифицированных
40 ТОРМОЗОВ Олег ТАТ 0,66 4 25 квалифицированных
41 БАРТЕНЕВ Константин МОО 0,66 4 24 квалифицированных
42 ЖАРИКОВ Георгий МОС 0,66 3 25 квалифицированных
43 ЧУГУНОВ Матвей МОС 0,66 2 24 квалифицированных
44 МИХАЙЛЮК Александр КРА 0,66 1 26 квалифицированных
45 КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС 0,66 1 21 квалифицированных
46 ТАНКОВ Кирилл МОО 0,60 6 22 квалифицированных
47 ЖИТНИЙ Виктор МОО 0,60 5 23 квалифицированных
47 ПРОСВИРНИН Дмитрий СПБ 0,60 5 23 квалифицированных
49 СПИРИН Михаил СПБ 0,60 5 21 квалифицированных
50 ЧЕБОТАЕВ Александр СПБ 0,60 1 20 квалифицированных
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50 ШЕВЕЛЁВ Андрей КЛГ 0,60 1 20 квалифицированных
52 СМИРНОВ Михаил МОО 0,60 0 20 квалифицированных
53 ХОМЕНКО Никита МОС 0,50 4 25 квалифицированных
54 КОЗАК Артем СПБ 0,50 3 25 квалифицированных
55 СЕМЕНОВ Давид СПБ 0,50 2 25 квалифицированных
56 ГОРШКОВ Михаил МОС 0,50 2 24 квалифицированных
56 ЦАПЛИН Артём НОВ 0,50 2 24 квалифицированных
56 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Аяз МОС 0,50 2 24 квалифицированных
59 УШАТОВ Павел ЛЕН 0,50 1 25 квалифицированных
60 ВИНОГРАДОВ Андрей ЛЕН 0,50 1 24 квалифицированных
61 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алексей МОО 0,50 0 27 квалифицированных
62 ФЕДОРОВЫХ Даниил КИР 0,50 0 22 квалифицированных
63 МИЛЛЕР Глеб ОМС 0,50 0 21 квалифицированных
64 ЧЕРНОУСОВ Игорь БАШ 0,50 -1 23 квалифицированных
65 ВЛАСОВ Богдан СПБ 0,50 -1 22 квалифицированных
66 БОХОНЧИК Игорь СПБ 0,50 -1 21 квалифицированных
67 ГО Даниил МОС 0,50 -2 22 квалифицированных
67 ПЕТРОВ Дмитрий ТАТ 0,50 -2 22 квалифицированных
69 МАЛЬКОВСКИЙ Савелий МОС 0,50 -3 22 квалифицированных
70 КУЛАКОВСКИЙ Дмитрий МОС 0,50 -3 18 квалифицированных
71 БЕЛЕЦКИЙ Владимир КРА 0,50 -5 18 квалифицированных
72 ЛЮБАС Даниил ОМС 0,40 0 20 квалифицированных
73 СТЕПАНОВ Михаил ОМС 0,40 -1 18 квалифицированных
74 ШВЕЦОВ Семен БАШ 0,40 -2 17 квалифицированных
75 НОВАК Богдан МОО 0,40 -3 18 квалифицированных
76 ПОНИТКОВ Алексей БАШ 0,40 -4 17 квалифицированных
77 ЧЕРНЫШЕВ Василий МОО 0,40 -6 16 квалифицированных
78 ЦЫПЛАКОВ Олег НОВ 0,33 2 25 квалифицированных
79 НЕЧЕПУРЕНКО Максим МОС 0,33 -1 22 квалифицированных
80 УСТИНОВ Егор КЛГ 0,33 -1 21 квалифицированных
81 АБРАМЯН Давид МОО 0,33 -2 23 квалифицированных
82 ОПРЫШКО Семён НОВ 0,33 -2 22 квалифицированных
83 МОТОРИН Александр КЛГ 0,33 -2 21 квалифицированных
84 ЮРТОВ Алан БАШ 0,33 -3 24 квалифицированных
85 СЕЛЮТИН Роман СПБ 0,33 -3 21 квалифицированных
86 ЕРЕМИН Артем ТАТ 0,33 -4 22 квалифицированных
86 КИМ Анатолий СПБ 0,33 -4 22 квалифицированных
88 ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Антон МОО 0,33 -6 22 квалифицированных
89 ГРИНКЕВИЧ Лука ТУЛ 0,33 -6 20 квалифицированных
90 ГЮЛЬХАНДАНЯН Михаил МОС 0,33 -6 17 квалифицированных
91 МАРТЮШЕВ Олег НИЖ 0,33 -7 21 выбывший
92 МИШУШИН Владислав САМ 0,33 -7 17 выбывший
93 КИРЖНЕР Сергей САМ 0,33 -8 19 выбывший
93 СКЛЯРОВ Даниил МОС 0,33 -8 19 выбывший
95 ЗАКОВЫРКИН Евгений МОС 0,33 -9 19 выбывший
96 ТРЕСКОВ Антон БАШ 0,33 -9 18 выбывший
97 КИСЛЫЙ Егор МОС 0,33 -10 18 выбывший
98 МАРКОВ-БУТЫРСКИЙ Мак СПБ 0,20 -6 16 выбывший
99 ПИРОГОВ Даниил ТАТ 0,20 -6 14 выбывший

100 ДЛИННОВ Николай МОС 0,20 -8 16 выбывший
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100 КИМ Никита ТОМ 0,20 -8 16 выбывший
102 КАШИН Александр ТАТ 0,20 -9 15 выбывший
103 ЛЕСИН Алексей НИЖ 0,20 -11 13 выбывший
104 КУЗОВКИН Игорь СМО 0,20 -12 12 выбывший
104 ПЕРЕПЁЛКИН Даниил НИЖ 0,20 -12 12 выбывший
106 МАЛЫЙ Станислав МОС 0,16 -6 22 выбывший
107 КАРПЕНКО Егор НОВ 0,16 -7 19 выбывший
108 МИХАЙЛОВ Тициан МОО 0,16 -8 18 выбывший
109 ПОСТНИКОВ Даниил КИР 0,16 -10 18 выбывший
110 КОРОБКОВ Тимофей ТАТ 0,16 -11 18 выбывший
110 МАКРЕЦКИЙ Лев БАШ 0,16 -11 18 выбывший
112 ПТАШНИК Евгений МОС 0,16 -11 17 выбывший
112 СТЕПАНОВ Захар СПБ 0,16 -11 17 выбывший
114 МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ 0,16 -11 16 выбывший
115 ТОЛЧКОВ Глеб НИЖ 0,16 -12 17 выбывший
116 БРЕЗГИН Лука НИЖ 0,16 -12 16 выбывший
117 ФЛЕГИНСКИЙ Марк НИЖ 0,16 -12 15 выбывший
118 БАЛАШОВ Вениамин КЛГ 0,16 -13 15 выбывший
119 САПРЫГИН Максим СПБ 0,16 -16 11 выбывший
120 ПОТАПОВ Олег МОО 0,16 -17 12 выбывший
121 МАРТЫНОВ Арсений НИЖ 0,16 -18 11 выбывший
122 ВОРОБЬЕВ Владислав ИВА 0,00 -8 17 выбывший
123 ГУРОВ Павел ОРБ 0,00 -12 13 выбывший
124 БОГАТЫРЁВ Владимир КИР 0,00 -13 12 выбывший
124 ВИНОГРАДОВ Алексей ЛЕН 0,00 -13 12 выбывший
126 КИСЕЛЕВ Степан НИЖ 0,00 -17 13 выбывший
127 ПАЛАДЬЕВ Алексей НИЖ 0,00 -26 4 выбывший
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